
242 

112294 
112312 
112312 
113127 
113127 
113154 
113180 
113183 
113194 
113436 
113441 
113441 
113491 
113491 
113491 
113493 
113493 
113493 
113493 
113493 
113493 
113508 
113508 
113530 
113530 
113599 
113752 
113757 
113757 
113772 
113773 
113782 
113934 
114004 
114060 
114184 
114225 
114250 
114330 
114370 
114416 
114416 
114420 
114420 
114438 
114494 
114494 
114494 
114495 
114496 
114498 
114499 
114501 
114502 
114503 
114505 
114512 
114512 
114513 
114513 
114520 
114532 
114535 
114538 
114539 
114540 
114541 
114542 
114546 
114547 
114548 
114549 
114551 
114551 
114552 
114553 
114555 

MONDAY, APRIL 23, 2001 CONTINUED 

RADIOGRAPHIC EQUIPMENT 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 
ALLEGIANCE HEALTH CARE 
CITY OF TULSA 
SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
EMPIRE ROOFING & 
MICRO BIO MEDICS INC 
MICRO BIO MEDICS INC 
UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY CO 
UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY CO 
UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY CO 
SOUTH CENTRAL INDUSTRIES 
SOUTH CENTRAL INDUSTRIES 
SOUTH CENTRAL INDUSTRIES 
SOUTH CENTRAL INDUSTRIES 
SOUTH CENTRAL INDUSTRIES 
SOUTH CENTRAL INDUSTRIES 
AMERICAN WINDOW CLEANING 
AMERICAN WINDOW CLEANING 
MITCO INC a 
MITCO INC 
I AM YOUR CHILD 
AVENTIS PASTEUR 
SOUTHWEST BLACK MERCHANTS 
SOUTHWEST BLACK MERCHANTS 
U S FILTER CORPORATION 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLER 
BRYCE INSURANCE CO 
GLAXOSMITHKLINE . 
B & G CHEMICAL & EQUIP 
ACCU BITE DENTAL SUPPLY 
WOLFE, CHARLES ~° 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
INR 
HARTMANN MEDICAL 
MEDDERS, MELVINA M 
MEDDERS, MELVINA M 
NGUYEN, LINH 
NGUYEN, LINH 
SUNBURST COMMUNICATIONS 
DUFFY, MICHAEL 
DUFFY, MICHAEL 
DUFFY, MICHAEL 
GARVEY MARK . 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 
HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN 
HAVILAND, TANYA 
HESS, DIANE 
HILL, PAGETTE J 
HILTON, PATRICK 
HUTTON, KARLA D 
GOGETS, JOHN 
GOGETS, JOHN 
NUTT, ELIZABETH A _ 
NUTT, ELIZABETH A . 
TULSA COUNTY ENDO STUDY 
KEY PERSONNEL . 
MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
VALOR TELECOM OKLAHOMA 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
ZIMA JR, JOHN J 
STEVENSON, PATRICIA 
MIKLES, JASON W 
WICKERSHAM, JOHN 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE. 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
RESSLER, DOUG 
TERNING,DANA 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
PROF. :& TECH. SERVIC 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT 
OTHER. SERVICES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 

- CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
CHEMICAL & -_LABORATOR 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER. SERVICES 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
TRAINING 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
INSURANCE AND BONDS 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
MEDICAL & CLINICAL E 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING ~ 
MILEAGE. 
TRAINING 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAINING, 
MILEAGE | 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE | 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE | 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAINING 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
MILEAGE . 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY ‘SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE | 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
UTILITY SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

146.00 
55.50 
5.00 

253.50 
85.50 

2,215.40 
58.50 
19.57 
27.43 

364.32 
312.00 
156.00 
350.39 
58.10 
34.86 

175.00 
75.00 
50.00 
50.00 

643.75 
100.00 
435.00 
375.00 
150.00 
100.00 
270.00 

6,417.00 
1,016.00 
600.00 
75.00 
6.50 

100.24 
30.00. 

2,325.00 
826.92 
849.00 

5,000.00 
50.00 
71.00 

1,615.00 
221.57 
15.00 

257.27 
35.00 

118.75 
184.39 
40.00 

292.56 
231.50 
260.13 
292.56 
295.32 
156.98 
34.85 

277.38 
261.51 
134.55 
286.35 
35.19 
93.25 

350.00 
80.38 
22.87 

1,831.98 
26.60 

357.98 
124.23 
170.65 
231.50 
249.44 
208.73 
269.10 
432.55 
982.76 
76.40 
80.04 

~ 193.89 


